

บริษัท บีวีวาล์ว (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

เลขที่ 205 ซอย พระรามนราธิวาส แยก 29 แยก ถนนพระรามนราธิวาส
ศรีพิจิตร

แขวงคลองบางบอน เขต บางบอน กรุงเทพมหานคร 10150

Tax ID: 0105549099453

☎ +66962053048, 0615191665



(ต้นฉบับ / Original)

ใบแจ้งหนี้ / ใบวางบิล

INVOICE / BILLING NOTE

ลูกค้า / Customer : บริษัท เอส อี พี เอ็นจิเนียริง จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

ที่อยู่ / Address : 258/63 หมู่ที่ 3 ตำบลศรีสุนทร อำเภอถลาง จ.ภูเก็ต 83110

Tax ID: 0835562010669

ผู้ติดต่อ / Contact : คุณณิชา ☎ (081) 539-7542

เลขที่ / Document No.

BL26050062

วันที่ / Date

วันที่ครบกำหนด / Due Date

รายการ DESCRIPTION	จำนวน QTY	หน่วย UOM	ราคา PRICE	มูลค่า AMOUNT
1 FLEXIBLE RUBBER TWIN FLEX Flange 10K DN250 Rubber Expansion Joint - Twin Flexible Joint Brand : NACHI Model : NC210TF-HZ Body : EPDM Rubber Flange : Carbon steel with galvanized Size : DN250 (10") Connection : Flange JIS10K Delivery : 7-10 Days	2	PC	6,880.00	13,760.00
2 Foot Valve CI Flange 10K DN250 Foot Valve Brand : NACHI Model : NC115-TB Material : Cast Iron Screen : Galvanized Steel EPDM Seal Connection : Flange JIS10K Size : DN250 (10") Delivery : 7-10 Days	2	PC	18,500.00	37,000.00



รวมราคา / Subtotal 50,760.00

มูลค่าภาษี / Tax Amount (7%) 3,553.20

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น / Total Amount 54,313.20

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น
Total Amount

54,313.20

บาท
Baht

ห้าหมื่นสี่พันสามร้อยสิบสามบาทยี่สิบสตางค์

หมายเหตุ / Remarks:

- Full payment before delivery
- Price does not include delivery fee
- Product origin China

- Prices are based on the quantities above and may change if quantities change.

ผู้ออกเอกสาร
Responsible By

(Kanta P.)

ผู้อนุมัติเอกสาร
Approved By

()

ผู้รับเอกสาร
Received By

()